(242) 400m - Muzi :: Beh - sumar
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Meno

BUCKO Richard
MESZAROS Lukas
HAVAS Simon
DRUGDA Patrik
MANIS Dominik
KUBOVCIK Michal
BICIAN Jan
DULLA Daniel
KABINA Andrej

Halové M-SsAZ

Bratislava 21.01.2017

Vysledkova listina
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Nar.

1998
1995
1999
1997
1999
1999
1982
1999
1988

Klub / Krajina

Atleticky klub Bojnicky

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AK Svetlosak Banska Bystrica
AK Zlin

AC Krivan Liptovsky Mikulas
Atletika Bratislava

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AK Veteran Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Vykon
53,93
54,76
54,99
55,03
55,05
56,77
58,73

1:00,82

1:05,90
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